
Las Vegas (USA)

9 Mar 2025

2025 Indoor World Series Finals

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 2150 ELLISON Brady USA 6  (30,30,30,30,30)

8/ 340 GUPTA Devaang CAN 4  (30,30,29,30,30)

12/ 245 KRAMER Mathias GER 4  (30,28,30,29,30)

4/ 665 UNRUH Florian GER 6  (30,30,30,29,30)

14/ 185 STODDARD Christian USA 2  (29,27,30,30)

11/ 250 GAZOZ Mete TUR 6  (30,30,30,30)

7/ 420 DAS Atanu IND 0  (29,29,29)

2/ 800 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 6  (30,30,30)

ELLISON B (USA)

6  (30,30,30,30,29)

UNRUH F (GER)

4  (30,30,30,30,28)

GAZOZ M (TUR)

6  (29,30,30,30,28-T. 10+)

CHIRAULT T (FRA)

5  (30,29,29,30,30-T. 10)

ELLISON B (USA)

7  (30,30,30,30)

GAZOZ M (TUR)

1  (28,29,30,29)

UNRUH F (GER)

4  (30,29,30,28,29)

CHIRAULT T (FRA)

6  (30,29,29,30,30)

GOLD

ELLISON B (USA)

SILVER

GAZOZ M (TUR)

BRONZE

CHIRAULT T (FRA)

Final Rank
1 ELLISON Brady USA
2 GAZOZ Mete TUR
3 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA
4 UNRUH Florian GER
5 GUPTA Devaang CAN 4 (149)
6 KRAMER Mathias GER 4 (147)
7 STODDARD Christian USA 2 (116)
8 DAS Atanu IND 0 (87)
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Las Vegas (USA)

9 Mar 2025

2025 Indoor World Series Finals

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 2150 ELLISON Brady USA 6  (30,30,30,30,30)

16/ 165 VERMA Atul IND 4  (30,28,30,30,30)

9/ 315 BARBIER Anthony FRA 2  (29,29,29,29)

8/ 340 GUPTA Devaang CAN 6  (30,29,29,30)

5/ 555 D’AMOUR Nicholas USA 4  (30,29,30,27,29)

12/ 245 KRAMER Mathias GER 6  (30,30,29,28,29)

13/ 220 COLLAUD Evann FRA 4  (30,27,30,29,27)

4/ 665 UNRUH Florian GER 6  (27,29,28,30,28)

3/ 790 D’ALMEIDA Marcus BRA 4  (29,29,30,30,29)

14/ 185 STODDARD Christian USA 6  (30,30,29,27,30)

11/ 250 GAZOZ Mete TUR 6  (30,30,29,30,29)

6/ 465 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 4  (30,29,29,30,29)

7/ 420 DAS Atanu IND 6  (30,29,29,29,29-T. 10+)

10/ 305 BAKKER Willem NED 5  (29,29,29,30,29-T. 10)

15/ 180 WIESER Moritz GER 5  (30,29,29,30,30-T. 9)

2/ 800 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 6  (29,30,30,30,29-T. 10)

ELLISON B (USA)

6  (30,30,30,30,30)

GUPTA D (CAN)

4  (30,30,29,30,30)

KRAMER M (GER)

4  (30,28,30,29,30)

UNRUH F (GER)

6  (30,30,30,29,30)

STODDARD C (USA)

2  (29,27,30,30)

GAZOZ M (TUR)

6  (30,30,30,30)

DAS A (IND)

0  (29,29,29)

CHIRAULT T (FRA)

6  (30,30,30)
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